Please note: The landing fees in the table below do not apply to commercial operators. Casual landing fees or annual landing

fees for commercial operators must be agreed directly with Council’s Property Manager.

26.1 Landing fees

Maximum take-off weight, under 600kg
Casual fee (per landing)

Maximum take-off weight, 600 - 1499 kg or helicopter
Casual fee (per landing)

Maximum take-off weight, over 1500 kg
Casual fee (per landing)

Touch and go movements

Failure to pay landing fee
1 offence

2" offence

1 July 2022 -
30 June 2023

$8.00

$11.00

$16.00

New fee

$40.00
$100.00

1 July 2023 -
30 June 2024

$9.00

$12.00

$16.00
$3.00

$40.00
$100.00

* Transitioning aircraft completing touch and go movements will be considered as completing one movement on each occasion

of joining the circuit.

** Failure to pay means the landing fee is unpaid by the 1* day of the month following when the movement occurred.



