26.0 ASHBURTON AIRPORT

Please note: The landing fees in the table below do not apply to commercial operators. Casual landing fees or annual landing fees for commercial operators must be agreed directly with Council's Property Manager.

		1 July 2022 - 30 June 2023	1 July 2023 – 30 June 2024
26.1	Landing fees		
	Maximum take-off weight, under 600kg		
	Casual fee (per landing)	\$8.00	\$9.00
	Maximum take-off weight, 600 - 1499 kg or helicopter		
	Casual fee (per landing)	\$11.00	\$12.00
	Maximum take-off weight, over 1500 kg		
	Casual fee (per landing)	\$16.00	\$16.00
	Touch and go movements	New fee	\$3.00
	Failure to pay landing fee		
	1 st offence	\$40.00	\$40.00
	2 nd offence	\$100.00	\$100.00

^{*} Transitioning aircraft completing touch and go movements will be considered as completing one movement on each occasion of joining the circuit.

^{**} Failure to pay means the landing fee is unpaid by the $\mathbf{1}^{\text{st}}$ day of the month following when the movement occurred.